
Faculty ~ Lecturers Office No. Rm# Lab No. Rm# FAX Email Address
Arnold, Betsy 621-7212 Herring 626-1035 M-804 arnold@ag.arizona.edu
Baltrus, David 626-8215 M-821C 626-6573 M-817 baltrus@email.arizona.edu
Beilstein, Mark 626-1562 M-441C 626-1563 M-404 mbeilstein@email.arizona.edu
Brigham, Lindy (Adjunct) 626-8307 F-139 621-3917 M-321  lbrigham@ag.arizona.edu

Brown, Judith K. 621-1402 F-431A 621-1230 F-409 621-8839 jbrown@ag.arizona.edu

Chandler, Vicki L. (Emeritus) chandler@ag.arizona.edu

Cotty, Peter  (Adjunct)       626-5049 M-341B  626-5704 S-115 626-5944 pjcotty@email.arizona.edu

Fane, Bentley 626-6634 K-219 bfane@email.arizona.edu
Feldmann, Kenneth A. 621-7158 M-822C M-305 621-3792 feldmann@cals.arizona.edu

Galbraith, David W. 621-9153 K-341 621-9213 galbraith@arizona.edu

Giacomelli, Gene (ABE) 621-1412 S-403 giacomel@ag.arizona.edu

Gilbertson, Robert (Emeritus)  rlg@ag.arizona.edu

Goff, Stephen 626-4224 K-102 sgoff@email.arizona.edu
Hawes, Martha 621-5490 M-341E mhawes@email.arizona.edu
Herman, Eliot 626-1641 K-249 emherman@email.arizona.edu
Jensen, Merle (Emer.) mjensen@ag.arizona.edu

Jorgensen,Richard A. (Emer.) raj@ag.arizona.edu

Kilby, Michael 621-1400 F-439 mkilby@ag.arizona.edu

Kopec, David M. 318-7142 CAC 321-7785 Turf Center dkopec@ag.arizona.edu

Kubota, Chieri 626-8833 CAC 626-7937 M-541D ckubota@ag.arizona.edu

Larkins, Brian A. (Emeritus) larkins@email.arizona.edu
Leonard,  Robert T. (Emeritus) rleonard@ag.arizona.edu
Lyons, Eric K 626-5070 / M 626-2774 M-441F ericlyons@email.arizona.edu
Matheron, Michael 928-782-5863 YAC 928-782-1940 (Fax) matheron@ag.arizona.edu

McCloskey, William 621-7613 M-541B 621-1817 M-502 wmcclosk@email.arizona.edu
McClure, Michael (Emeritus) 621-7161 M-541D 621-2895 M-520 mcclure@ag.arizona.edu

McLaughlin, Steven (Emeritus) spmcl@ag.arizona.edu

McMahon, Michelle 626-0479 M-541G 626-7782 M-519 mcmahonm@cals.arizona.edu

Mosher (Harris), Rebecca 626-4185 M-821B 626-7765 M-803 rmosher@cals.arizona.edu
Molnar, Istvan 621-9932 Sunnyside imolnar@cals.arizona.edu
Napoli, Carolyn A. cnapoli@ag.arizona.edu

Nolte, Kurt D. 928-726-3904 knolte@ag.arizona.edu

O'Leary, James jol85719@aol.com

Olsen, Mary 626-2681 M-541E 626-2679 M-510 molsen@ag.arizona.edu

Orbach, Marc 621-3764 M-341J 621-9891 M-306 orbachmj@email.arizona.edu
Ottman, Michael J. 621-1583 M-541C 621-7619 F-114D mottman@ag.arizona.edu

Paiva, Nancy (Adjunct) 405-223-5810 nlpaiva@noble.org

Palanivelu, Ravi 626-2229 M-441E 621-9567 M-418/420 rpalaniv@email.arizona.edu
Pessarakli, Mohammad 321-7786  321-7785 CAC pessarak@ag.arizona.edu

Pryor, Barry 626-5312 M-541E 626-2781 M509/511/517 bmpryor@ag.arizona.edu

Quist, Tanya 621-1582 F-317 621-7074 Herring 101 tquist@cals.arizona.edu
Ray, Dennis T. 621-7612 F-415B 621-2817 dtray@u.arizona.edu

Rorabaugh, Patricia A. 626-9953 CAC-103 patrora@ag.arizona.edu

Ryan, Randy 621-1845 F-314 rryan@ag.arizona.edu
Schmidt, Monica 626-1643 K-303 monicaschmidt@email.arizona.edu
Schuch, Ursula K. 621-1060 F-435 ukschuch@ag.arizona.edu

Schumaker, Karen S. 621-9635 M-441B 621-8910 M-409 schumake@email.arizona.edu
Silvertooth, Jeffrey 621-7228 621-9094(F101) PLS 621-7616 F214 silver@ag.arizona.edu

Smith, Steven 621-5325 BSE-211 azalfalf@ag.arizona.edu

Stock, Patricia 626-3854 621-1317 M-703 spstock@ag.arizona.edu

Tax, Frans 626-1186 LSS-346 626-3501 fetax@u.arizona.edu

Walsh, Bruce 621-1915 LSS-327 jbwalsh@u.arizona.edu

Ward, Rick 520-510-5785 rickw@email.arizona.edu
Whiteman, Noah (EEB) 626-3950 BSW-424 whiteman@email.arizona.edu
Wing, Rod A. 626-9595 K-253 626-9593 Keating 621-1259 rwing@email.arizona.edu
Wright, Glenn C. 928-782-3836 YAC gwright@ag.arizona.edu

Xiong, Zhongguo 621-9869 M-541A 621-9916 M-518 zxiong@ag.arizona.edu

Yadegari, Ramin 621-1616 M-441D 621-9095 M-401 yadegari@email.arizona.edu
Administration  Position Rm# Office No. FAX Email Address

Front Desk F-303 621-1977 621-7186 1140 E. South Campus Dr.

Acevedo, Carlos IT Support Analyst F-411B 621-1257 iliv127@email.arizona.edu
Behan, Trevor Business Mgr., Sr. F-303B 621-8689 tbehan@email.arizona.edu
Caron, Joy Accountant, Principal F-303D 621-1978 jerogers@email.arizona.edu
Carreon, Brenna Admin Assistant F-303 621-1977 bjahern@email.arizona.edu
DeGuzman, Richard Accountant F-303A 621-9551 deguzman@email.arizona.edu
Dili, Fatemah Grants & Contracts F-410D 621-1941 fdili@email.arizona.edu
Lambert, Georgina M. Program Coordinator, Sr. F-319 621-1219 glambert@email.arizona.edu
Marquez, Mario A. Systems Admin, Principal F-411F 621-1257 marquezm@email.arizona.edu
Rodriguez, Gabriel Accountant F-303A 626-5816 gabrielr@email.arizona.edu

SCHOOL OF PLANT SCIENCES PERSONNEL AS OF AUGUST 17, 2015



Appointed Personnel Lab Rm# Office No. Rm# Email Address

Anouti, Abdel ACIA 305-3586 anouti@ag.arizona.edu

Bomhoff, Matthew Lyons 626-5070 mbomhoff@email.arizona.edu
Copetti, Dario Wing 626-9594 Keating Keating dcopetti@email.arizona.edu

Doore, Sarah Fane Keating sdoore@email.arizona.edu
Fisher, Tonja Brown 621-1230 F-409 twfisher@email.arizona.edu
Garber, Nicholas Arnold 626-1035 M-804 npgarber@email.arizona.edu
He, Yonghua Herman Keating yonghuahe@email.arizona.edu
Hockett, Kevin Baltrus 626-6573 hockettk@email.arizona.edu
Herrmann, Hans-Werner Brown 621-1230 F-409 hwh@email.arizona.edu
Jaime, Ramon Cotty 626-5704 S-115 626-7855 S-121 rjaime@email.arizona.edu

Joyce, Blake Lyons 626-5070 Keating bjoyce3@email.arizona.edu
Kim, Hoyoun Schmidt Keating jsakim@email.arizona.edu
Kudrna, David A. Wing 626-9596 K-203 Keating dkudrna@email.arizona.edu
Li, Guosheng Yadegari 621-9095 M-419 lig@email.arizona.edu

Liu, Xunliang Palanivelu 621-9567 M-418 621-9567 xunliangliu@email.arizona.edu
Lee, Suenghee Wing 626-9590 K-202 626-9594 M-420 seunghl@Ag.arizona.edu 

Lu-Irving, Patricia Baltrus 626-6573 luirving@email.arizona.edu
Monihan, Shea Schumaker 621-8910 M-409 sheam@email.arizona.edu
Nelson, Andrew Beilstein 626-1563 M-404 andrewnelson@email.arizona.edu
Newcomb, Maria Andrade 520-316-6364 newcombm@email.arizona.edu
Ryu, Choong-Hwan Yadegari 621-9095 M-409 ryuch@email.arizona.edu
Shi, Shanshan Xiong 621-9916 ssshi@email.arizona.edu
Tang, Haibao Lyons 626-5070 tanghaibao@email.arizona.edu
U'Ren, Jana Arnold 626-1035 M-804 juren@email.arizona.edu
Wang, Yanbing Palanivelu 621-9567 M-418 yanbingwang@email.arizona.edu
Zhang, Jianwei Wing K-202 626-9596 Keating zhangjw@email.arizona.edu
Zhang, Shanshan Yadegari 621-9095 M-401 sszhang3@email.arizona.edu
Zimmerman, Naupaka Arnold 626-1035 M-804 naupaka@email.arizona.edu

Research Staff Lab Rm# Office No. Rm# Email Address

Brown, Caitlin Ogden 621-1230 F-409 ccb2@email.arizona.edu
Comeau, Mary J. Ottman 621-7619 F-114D mcomeau@ag.arizona.edu
Cheung, Julie Beilstein 626-1563 M-404 cheungj@email.arizona.edu
Danowitz, Ann Wing 626-9594 K-202 danowitz@cals.arizona.edu
Drew, Linda G. Olsen 626-2679 M-510 Ldrew@email.arizona.edu
Edmunds, David Cotty 626-5704 S-115 dedmunds@email.arizona.edu
Falk, Emilia Herbarium/621-7243 emiliaf1@email.arizona.edu
Gilbert, Jeffrey Kopec 321-7785 jgilbert@ag.arizona.edu

Kendall, Tim Mosher 626-7765 M-803 kendallt@email.arizona.edu

Kitchen, Noel Brown 621-1230 F-409 nkitchen@email.arizona.edu
Kroggel, Mark A. Kubota 626-3928 CEAC kroggel@ag.arizona.edu

Lee, Ming-min Arnold 626-1035 M-804 mingmail@email.arizona.edu
Myers, Joseph Arnold 626-1035 M-804 jmyers457@email.arizona.edu
Ndobegang, Anyangatia Arnold 626-1035 M-804 andobegang@email.arizona.edu
Nguyen, Trang Cotty 626-5704 S-115 trangn@email.arizona.edu
Nguyen, Thu Cotty 626-5704 S-115 ttn@email.arizona.edu
Pihl, Tedley Cotty 626-5704 S-115 tedleyp@email.arizona.edu
Rast, Timothy Brown 621-1230 F-409 trast@email.arizona.edu
Schmalzel, Carl L. 321-7788 CAC cschmalz@email.arizona.edu

Schmitt, Mark Olsen 621-2895 M-510 mschmitt@ag.arizona.edu

Smith, Stephanie Brown 621-1230 F-409 sfischer@email.arizona.edu
Startt, Katherine ACIA 305-3586 kstartt@cals.arizona.edu
Steidl, Sheri Arnold 626-1035 sheris1@email.arizona.edu
Talag, Jayson Wing 626-9590 K-202 jtalag@ag.arizona.edu
Teetor, Valerie H. Ray 621-2817 F-207 teetor@email.arizona.edu
Weiss, Brett Cotty 626-5704 S-115 bjweiss@email.arizona.edu
Wissotski, Marina Cotty 626-5704 S-115 marinaw@email.arizona.edu

MASTER GARDENER 626-5161 AG Admin 621-7192

GREENHOUSES 237.0720 Cell phone CEAC 626-9566

HERBARIUM 621-7243 520-621-7074


